INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten Only) each at a conversion price of INR 1,230/-

(Indian Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty only) per share
(including a premium of INR 1,220 (Indian Rupees One Thousand Two

Hundred and Twenty only) per share)

d) Names of Investors

SRN Name of the proposed Investors Maximum number of
CCDs to be issued

1) ARK Global Emerging Companies, LP 24,390

2) Deseret Mutual Employee Pension Plan 13,821

Trust

3) Seven Canyons World Innovators Fund 75,609

4) Seven Canyons Strategic Income Fund 14,634

5) Vinay Jaiprakash Ambekar 24,390

6) Sujata Neogi 65,040

Total 1 	2,17,884

e) Post 	allotment 	of The CCD5 are proposed to be allotted to Investors as indicated in paragraph

securities - outcome (d) above. Details of shareholding of Investors in the Company, prior to and

of the subscription after the proposed Preferential Issue, are as under:

Name of Investor Pre-Preferential Post-Preferential

Issue Issue*

Shares % Shares

ARK 	Global 	Emerging 66,433 0.78 90,823 1.01

Companies, LP

Deseret 	Mutual 	Employee 54,453 0.64 68,274 0.76

Pension Plan Trust
Seven 	Canyons 	World Nil Nil 75,609 0.84

Innovators Fund I  ________ _____ a

Seven Canyons Strategic Income 35,501 0.42 50,135 0.56
Fund

Vinay Jaiprakash Ambekar 76,001 0.89 100,391 1.11

Sujata Neogi 1,156 0.01 66,196 0.73
*post preferential issue is calculated on a fully diluted and converted basis

assuming the conversion of entire CCDs and OCRPS (as per Annexure B) into

5,39,018 (Five Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand and Eighteen) equity shares at

face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten only) each.

f) Issue Price INR 1,230/- (Indian Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty only) per

CCD.

The price at which the CCDs shall be issued is not lower than the floor price

calculated in accordance with Regulation 164 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

g) Number of investors 6 (Six)

h) Coupon Rate The CCDs shall carry a coupon of 15% (Fifteen percent) simple interest per

[…]

to be issued

1) Digitian Consulting Services Private Limited 10,162

2) Furidscorner F 1ntech Solutions Private Limited 22,357

3) Pratul Krishnakant Shroff 81,300

4)  • Radhikaben Chiragbhai Sheth 12,195

5) :Himanjana  Ramesh Patel 16,260

6) Ashokkumar  P Patel 4,065

7) Hemangini A Patel 4,065

8) RRM Enterprises Private Limited 40,650

9) •Rajiv Narpatmal Bhandari 20,325

10)  Rinku Arora 4,065

11)  Sarabjeet Singh 4,065

12)  Merchant Timberlink LLP 4,065

13)  Rajiv Arvind Desai 8,130

14)  Parth Rajiv Desai 8,130

15)  Sudha Zaveri 8,130

16)  •Sandeep Kapadia 40,650

17)  Amlan I-Iasmukh Shah and Minoti Shah 24,390

18)  Gopaldas Shivlal Cotton Company 4,065

19)  Urvashi Dhirubhai Shah 4,065

Total 321,134 -

e) Post 	allotment 	of

securities - outcome
of the subscription

The OCRPS are proposed to be allotted to Proposed Allottees, as indicated in

paragraph (d) above. Details of shareholding of Proposed Allottees in the

I Company, prior to and after the proposed Preferential Issue, are as unc

1

Name of Proposed Allottees Pre-Preferential

Issue
Post-Preferential

Issue*

Shares % Shares

Digitian Consulting Services
Private Limited

3,665 0.04 13,827 0.15

Fundscorner Fintech Solutions
Private Limited

Nil Nil 22,357 0.25

Pratul Krishnakant Shroff Nil Nil 81,300 0.90
Radhikaben Chiragbhai Sheth Nil Nil 12,195 0.14
Himanjana Ramesh Patel Nil Nil 16,260 0.18
Ashokkymar P Patel Nil Nil 4,065 0.05
Hemangini A Patel Nil Nil 4,065 0.05
RRM Enterprises Private Limited Nil Nil 40,650 0.45
Rajiv Narpatmal Shandari 325 0.00 20,650 0.23
Rinku Arora 1,520 0.02 5,585 0.06
Sarabjeet Singh Nil Nil .4,065 0.05
Merchant Timberlink LLP Nil Nil 4,065 0.05
Rajiv Arvind Desai 8,560 0.10 16,690 0.18
Parth Rajiv Desai 1,854 0.02 9,984 0.11
SudhaZaveri Nil Nil 8,130 0.09
Sandeep Kapadia 99,999 1.18 1,40,649 1.56

AmfanHasmukh Shah and

Minoti Shah
25,235 0.30 49,625 0.55

Gopaldas Shivlal Cotton
Company

Nil Nil 4,065 0.05

Urvashi Dhirubhai Shah Nil Nil 4,065 0.05

Post preferential issue is calculated on a fully diluted and converted basis

assuming the conversion of entire OCRPS and CCDs (as per the Annexure A)

into 5,39,018 (Five Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand and Eighteen) equity shares

at face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten only) each.

1) Issue Price The issue price of each OCRPS shall be INR 1,230/- (Indian Rupees One

Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty only).

The price at which the OCRPS shall be issued is not tower than the floor price
calculated in accordance with Regulation 164 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

g) Number of investors 19 (Nineteen)